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Scott Kipp Josie Petersen Casey Hoffert Jodi Fabrizio Sherry Saul Michael Licht Shannon Witt Mackenzie Thompson Dave Snowden
Sr. Vice President Vice President of Operations Director of Sales & Marketing Accounting & Commissions Commissions Sales Support Sales Support Marketing Project Coordinator  Field Representative
319-268-7128 319-268-7111 319-268-7116 319-268-7110 319-268-7124 319-268-7122 319-268-7108 319-268-7133 319-268-7132

scott@pipac.com josie@pipac.com casey@pipac.com jodi@pipac.com sherry@pipac.com  michael@pipac.com shannon@pipac.com mackenzie@pipac.com  dave@pipac.com
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Abbey Hatton Beth Marcellus Jennifer Schmidt Cheyanne Ramirez Nic Ryan Amber Hughes Arin Richards Ryan Carman Amanda O’Connell
Ind. & Retail Sales Manager  Ind. Health Specialist Ind. Health Specialist Ind. Health Specialist Ind. Health Specialist Group Dept. TeamLead  Group Health Specialist Group Health Specialist ~ Group Health Specialist
319-268-7127 319-268-7103 319-268-7126 319-268-7125 319-268-7115 319-268-7130 319-268-7107 319-268-7109 319-268-7117
abbey@pipac.com beth@pipac.com jennifer@pipac.com  cheyanne@pipac.com nic@pipac.com ahughes@pipac.com  arin@pipac.com ryan@pipac.com amanda@pipac.com

LIFE DEPARTMENT

Justin Wagner Austin Hills Jennifer Wahl Joanie Shirley Jenny Anderson Cameron Roth Karissa Kleve Kenny Bruington

Life Department Manager Life Department Sales Manager of Agent Success  Agency Relations Coordinator ~ Contracting & Licensing Director of 1st Impressions Executive Assistant Agent Tech Coordinator
319-268-7114 319-268-7112 319-268-7123 319-268-7118 319-268-7121 319-268-7136 319-268-7100 319-268-7104

justin@pipac.com austin@pipac.com jwahl@pipac.com  joanie@pipac.com  jenny@pipac.com cameron@pipac.com karissa@pipac.com  kenny@pipac.com
20-000402 + 0712025



